JAIPUR SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

2023-24

Scholarship of 50% of the

tuition fee for class XI,

for students securing 90%

and above in class X board exam.

Admission Form (including test fee)

- Rs. 500/-

Admission Fee (Non Refundable)

 Creche, KG, Prep & XI
 I to X & XII

 8,000/ 16,000/

Lab Fee Annual

- Class XI & XII Physics, Chemistry & Biology Rs. 2,200/- per subject.

Computer Fee Annual

- Class I to VIII Rs. 3,200/- (Optional)

Late Fine

- Rs. 50/- per day after the 1st ten days of the due month, till the end of the month. There after the student's name will be struck off the rolls.

Mode of Payment

- 1. The 1st instalment by current date cheque/ cash.
 - 2. The subsequent instalments by Post Dated Cheques (PDC) deposited at the beginning of the session.

Class	All at Ist	Quarterly Instalment Plan					Monthly Instalment Plan	
		Annual Tuition Fee	07-Apr-23	07-Jul-23	07-Oct-23	07-Jan-24	Annual Tuition Fee	Pay by 7th of the month
Creche, KG & Prep	42,275	44,500	11,200	11,100	11,100	11,100	45,500	4,550 x 10
I to V	72,485	76,300	19,300	19,000	19,000	19,000	77,300	7,730 x 10
VI to VIII	84,645	89,100	22,500	22,200	22,200	22,200	90,100	9,010 x 10
IX to X	97,375	1,02,500	25,700	25,600	25,600	25,600	1,03,500	10,350 x 10
XI	97,375	1,02,500	25,700	25,600	25,600	25,600	1,03,500	10,350 x 10
XII	1,06,590	1,12,200	28,200	28,000	28,000	28,000	1,13,200	12,580 x 8 12,560 x 1

Maj. N.K. Sharma (Director)

Mrs. Madhu Bala Sharma (Treasurer) Mr. Mali Ram Yogi (Accountant)